
Figure 8.6 Estimated Consumption of Combustible Fuels for Useful Thermal Output
at Combined-Heat-and-Power Plants by Sector, 1989-2010
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Sources:  Tables 8.6b and 8.6c.

Electric Power

Industrial

1989 1992 1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010
0

200

400

600

800

B
illi

on
 C

ub
ic

 F
ee

t

Industrial

Commercial Commercial

1989 1992 1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010
0

5

10

15

20

M
illi

on
 S

ho
rt 

To
ns

Electric
Power

Industrial

Commercial Electric
Power

Industrial

Electric Power and Commercial

1989 1992 1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

M
ill

io
n 

B
ar

re
ls

1989 1992 1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010
0

300

600

900

1,200

Tr
ill

io
n 

B
tu




